
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded=
1992;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199206080001
05371

06/08/1992
12:50:21

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GREENE,
GERALD M

199208060001
61281

08/06/1992
09:30:16

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES VICKERY,
NORMAN
EDDIE

199208260001
81811

08/26/1992
02:18:09

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARTON,
TIMOTHY A

199208270001
83181

08/27/1992
02:50:10

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES TINNEY,
MICHAEL C

199209100001
97281

09/10/1992
06:07:56

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COLVIN,
DANNY K

5 17 Lot#:7 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:17

199210160002
37201

10/16/1992
12:00:13

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MIDDLETON,
WESLEY G

199212300003
16591

12/30/1992
01:06:09

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REYNOLDS,
JIMMY F

199204060000
33581

04/06/1992
10:05:06

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEWIS,
RONNIE

400 181 Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E

199204080000
36651

04/08/1992
01:10:33

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WHITSON,
ROGER

400 920 Sec:24
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW

199204140000
43751

04/14/1992
10:18:32

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WOOD,
DOUGLAS W

Sec:09
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW

199206160001
13391

06/16/1992
09:25:15

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OWEN, FRANK
I

199207020001
29491

07/02/1992
01:32:11

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JENNINGS,
PAUL M

199210140002
34741

10/14/1992
01:35:16

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WELDON,
AARON D

Sec:24
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE


