	-	1	I			92;		1			1
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206080001 05371	06/08/1992 12:50:21	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GREENE, GERALD M						
199208060001 61281	08/06/1992 09:30:16	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	VICKERY, NORMAN EDDIE						
199208260001 81811	08/26/1992 02:18:09	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON, TIMOTHY A						
199208270001 83181	08/27/1992 02:50:10	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	TINNEY, MICHAEL C						
199209100001 97281	09/10/1992 06:07:56	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLVIN, DANNY K			5	17		Lot#:7 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:17
199210160002 37201	10/16/1992 12:00:13	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MIDDLETON, WESLEY G						
199212300003 16591	12/30/1992 01:06:09	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REYNOLDS, JIMMY F						
199204060000 33581	04/06/1992 10:05:06	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEWIS, RONNIE	400	181				Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E
199204080000 36651	04/08/1992 01:10:33	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WHITSON, ROGER	400	920				Sec:24 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:SW
199204140000 43751	04/14/1992 10:18:32	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WOOD, DOUGLAS W						Sec:09 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW
199206160001 13391	06/16/1992 09:25:15	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OWEN, FRANK						
199207020001 29491	07/02/1992 01:32:11	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JENNINGS, PAUL M						
199210140002 34741	10/14/1992 01:35:16	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WELDON, AARON D						Sec:24 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE